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MEN 50 - 59

NAME

Bob Dalton

Joe Gallagher
James Kirstein
Leo McCullough
Al Ziemba

Jess Davila
Herman Getner
Bill Eletz

Ray Taylor
Jerry Wilkinson
Roy Terrell

William Grimes

Ed Whalen
Howard Hudson
Ernest Starkey

MEN 60 - Over

Dan Biele

Mort Stull

Bob Hubsch

Lou Conrad
Bill Paulsen
Harold Davis
Norman Shwedel
Raulph Tullgren

TIME

A
=

ol eNoNeoNoRoRC RC, RV

FWLWWORHEWO-

N E N BN R
OV 110V —~3'0 1 o0 W
N OV W DO ONO o O\

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

o g=)
= F
NS

=
-3
=

O OO 0O &

VT END RO

[oN el IR
oo ww oW

n
= NN EW W

:21:

.

e
=
O

OVERALL

LL9
Ls5
465
538
580
603
612
6h1
653
669

99
158
583
608
660
689
861
868

PLACE

[No R 6 R ; BE sl UV RGN o

O O3 O\ £ D

P
RS

e}
b)

WWWWWNDMNDDNDNDNDNDMNOMNDMNDN R
FWNMHFOWUOD-IOMMFWNHOWOO O FWwN

WOMEN 18 and Under

NAME

Laura Ernst
Elfie Fassl
Anna Nozewnik
Brandy Reagle
Heather Hoxsie
Karen Byrd
Sheryl Weatherly
Lynnette Knowlton
Andrea McGeary
Chantelle Hammond
Justine McGeary
Monica Herce
Laura Mackenzie

1 ammy

ng

Sherry Williams

WOMEN 19 - 29

Melissa Handy
Karen Norton
Patty Kelly

Jodi Brunner
Nina Foster
Nancy Sierra
Karen Ladd Roush
Betty Wendorf
Pat Bonner ¢ .
Eileen Morrison
Julie O'Connell -
Patty Bogart
Ilona Gerou
Michael Rubin
Sandy Boland
Betty Kennedy
Denise Shreve
Theresia Frost

Kim Lovell

Emily Pigula

Laura Barr

Donna Shobe

Sandra Connelly
Vicki Smith
Patrice Hill
Rachael Masson
Jane Wilson
Paulette Maccione
Abbe Sussman

Carol Williams
Denise Waters
Stephanie Croswell
Terri Senk

Elaine Berry
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TIME

51:04.L4
53:15.3
56:26.3
57:17.4

:01:26.7
:03:41. 4
:05:41.3
:07:01.8
:07:50.9
:11:30.1
:15:23.4

45:31.5

46:30.5
47:20.3
L7:53.1
48:29.6
48:52,0
hg:12.2
50:02.9
51:39.4
52:00.8
52:04.8
52:13.7
52:45,3
54:06.3
54:08.0
54:11.4
54:36,1
54h:h0.7
55:09.0
55:43.0
55:56.h
55:57.2
56:10.0
56:22.5
57:03.0
57:03.5
57:15.7
57:42.1
58:46.7
58:49.5
58:57.5
59:15.9
59:58.1

OVERALL

211
293
h11
L52
586
652
713
Th2
59
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518
525
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